Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

750501300040

750501600040

750501900040

750502500040

Band width
mm

13

16

19

25

Ecostrap one way lashing webbing

Product information

Ecostrap one way lashing and strapping systems are easy to use in demanding cargo securing operations.

one way lashing systems are suitable for cargo securing, bundling or coupling

systems are used in different industrial fields and in ports for tying down goods inside containers
systems are safe as well as easy to use

woven structure of the Ecostrap and Ecolash webbings guarantees durability and a tight load
one way straps are easy to dispose after use

tested metal buckles maximise the system strength

Material: Polyester 100%
Finish: Color white
Note: Roll socket diameter 73 mm

Breaking Force Webbing width
kg mm
370 13
460 16
725 19
1,000 25

Packaging

2 x 1000 m/rll
2 x 760 m/rll
2 x 480 m/rll

2 x 350 m/rll
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