



## **Ecostrap one way lashing webbing**





Ecostrap one way lashing and strapping systems are easy to use in demanding cargo securing operations.

- one way lashing systems are suitable for cargo securing, bundling or coupling
- systems are used in different industrial fields and in ports for tying down goods inside containers
- systems are safe as well as easy to use
- woven structure of the Ecostrap and Ecolash webbings guarantees durability and a tight load
- one way straps are easy to dispose after use
- tested metal buckles maximise the system strength

Material: Polyester 100% Finish: Color white Note: Roll socket diameter 73 mm

Part code	Band width mm	Breaking Force kg	Webbing width mm	Packaging
750501300040	13	370	13	2 x 1000 m/rll
750501600040	16	460	16	2 x 760 m/rll
750501900040	19	725	19	2 x 480 m/rll
750502500040	25	1,000	25	2 x 350 m/rll